Christina Hayes

From: Lilian Makhubela

Sent: Friday, March 1, 2024 9:54 AM

To: Mitchell Faller; Andre Nel

Cec: Christina Hayes; Herman Potgieter; Lindokuhle Machi; Donovan Magee
Subject: RE: Loads to be Executed - Signal Hill

Hi Mitch,

Below delivery number was cancelled again on your side,
40615311
Please advise as this truck is already loaded.

Kind Regards
Lilian

From: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:56 PM

To: Mitchell Faller <mitchell.faller@signalhillproducts.com>; William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: Christina Hayes <nina@lrsa.co.za>; Herman Potgieter <herman@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Loads to be Executed - Signal Hill

Hi Mitch/ William
When cancelling orders tendered on TMS or moving them to load out of the overflow warehouse,
Please inform Heineken so they cancel the delivery numbers on TMS so they do not remain as open orders on our side.

It creates confusion between admin and planning as TMS and Acumatica invoices are processed separately.

Kind Regards
Lilian



Liquor Kumers

From: Mitchell Faller <mitchell.faller@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 3:49 PM

To: Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.co.za>

Ce: William Nokana <william .nokana@signalhillproducts.com:
Subject: Loads to be Executed

; Conley Roux <conleyr@signalhillproducts.com>

Hi Nina,

These are the only two loads that need to be executed the balance have been either processed as Call and Collect or out of the JHB overflow
warehouse.

S0100283 S5122534  Sedibeng (0704 Isicebi Liquor Distributors - Kimberley Req Berries Bulk, 2p RB Cans & 1p Gold Cans  Defivery _uoua.aﬁ.uw -Tue _ 2f2Bf2024 _ Pending

50100259 55122535 Sedibeng  C16215 Isicebi Uiquor Distributors - Bloemfontein ~ Mixed Bulk Gold & Red Berries Delivery 2024f02/27 - Tue _ 2[28/2024 _ Pending

Mitchell Faller
Supply Chain Planner
+27 (0)83 230 1107



From: Christina Hayes <pina@Irsa.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:45 PM
To: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@lrsa.co.za>
Subject: FW: Loads to be Executed - Signal Hill

Hi,
Please see below.
Kind Regards

Nina Hayes
Admin Manager - Transport

mobile (082 806 4773
email nina@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Street, Alrode, 1451

- Liguor Rumers

From: Christina Hayes <nina
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:13 PM

To: Mitchell Faller <mitchell.faller@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: RE: Loads to be Executed

Hi,



How do | go about cancelling them?
Kind Regards

Nina Hayes
Admin Manager - Transport

mobhile 0828064773
amail nina@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Street, Alrode, 1451
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From: Mitchell Faller <mitchell faller@signalhiliproducts.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:12 PM

To: Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: Loads to be Executed

Hi Nina,
William advised those have been changed to collection orders so you don't have to worry about them and can be cancelled.

Best regards,
Mitchell

Mitchell Faller
Supply Chain Planner
+27 (0)83 230 1107
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From: Christina Hayes <nina
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:08 PM

To: Mitchell Faller <mitchell. faller@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: RE: Loads to be Executed

_\npc._._o_,_" This email originated fram outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi,

1% one

Isicebi Welkom -1N1110745
S0100276 /55122443

2" one

Isicebi Welkom —IN1110755
SO100280 /585122445

Kind Regards

Nina Hayes
Admin Manager - Transport

mobile 0828064773



email nina@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Street, Alrode, 1451

- Liguor Rumers

From: Mitchell Faller <mitchell.faller@signathillproducts.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 3:59 PM

To: Christina Hayes <nina@I|rsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: Loads to be Executed

Hi Nina,
What are the SO's for the Welkom loads and the Big Daddy's doesn't have to be executed , that was moved the overflow warehouse.

Best regards,
Mitch

Mitchell Faller
Supply Chain Planner
+27 (0)83 230 1107
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From: Christina Hayes <nina
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 3:56 PM

To: Mitchell Faller <mitchell faller@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: RE: Loads to be Executed

CAUTION: This email originated from autside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi,

What must | do about the 2 Welkom orders | processed earlier. Do we execute them?
Also are we executing the Big Daddy’s Devland?

Kind Regards

Nina Hayes
Admin Manager - Transport

mobile 0828064773

15 Garfield Street, Alrode, 1451



